
Historical versions of the placename of the township of Clifton 

 

     Spelling                 Date              Source 

 

 

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations 

for Historic Placename Sources 

 

 

Clif-, Clyfton 

 
 

 
 

 et passim to   

1196-1202 

13  

1258  

1279  

1291  

1703 

P (p) 

Wyb 
Pap 

Ass 17 (p) 

Tax 
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https://www.cumbriacountyhistory.org.uk/sites/default/files/abbreviation_historic_placename_sources.pdf
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