Historical versions of the placename of the township of Clifton

Spelling	Date	Source
Clif-, Clyfton	1196-1202	P (p)
	13	Wyb
	1258	Pap
	1279	Ass 17 (p)
	1291	Tax
et passim to	1703	NicVisit

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations</u> for <u>Historic Placename Sources</u>